Race Dale
October 24, 2020

Place Score Name

1 Mabry Brubn

2 Kate Ahmari

3 Gabriella Moreman
4 Erica Woodard

5 Grace Talbert

6 Estella Miller

€77 (< 5) Aleigha Garrison

8

9
10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

QT

24
25
26

78
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

7 Caelyn Kieparski
8 Taylor Joop
9 Olivia Shike
10 Mikayla Blanke
11 Ava Knap
12 Malia Fairbanks
13 Helene Jones
14 Elizabsth Hulick
15 Resse Hogan
16 Kennedy Ramshaw
17 Caroline Bachert
18 Macie Russefl
19 Rose Talbert
20 Emma Brown
21 Ellie Stahr
22 Kyara Welter
23 Emma Devocelle
24 Chloe Burkhalter

25 Maxine Van Der Donk

26 Allie Morris

27 Malorie Sarnacki
28 Heidi Heldt

29 Ashlyn Lannert

30 Madeleine Keenan
31 Stefania Dzhaman
32 Joe Walker

33 Kailyn Ingram

34 CadiHu

35 Erin Smith

36 Charley Condill

37 Addie Allen

38 Laney Cummings
39 Claire Monahan
40 Brynn Tabeling

41 Alisha Frederick
42 Emma Buesing
43 Skyler Anderson
44 Gianna Kreps

45 Mackenzie Russell
46 Lilli Montgomery
47 Hannah Hollis

48 Makenzie Brown
49 Emma Edwards
50 Emily Herges

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - 1 Varsity

Cross Country Regionals - 5t Tere (Decatu)

Team

Monticello

Urbana (University)
Bismarck

Tolono (Unity)
Monticello
Monticello
Champaign (Judah
Tolono {Unity)
Tolono {Unity)
Tolono (Unity)
Urbana (University)
St. Joseph

Tolono (Unity)

St. Joseph

Tolono {Unity)
Champaign (St.
Champaign (St.
Tolono (Unity)
Fithian {Oakwood)
Monticelio
Monticello

Decatur (St.
Monticello
Champaign {St.

St. Joseph

Urbana (University)
Fithian (Oakwood)
St. Joseph
Argenta

St. Joseph

Urbana (University)
Urbana (University)
Monticello

St. Joseph

Urbana (University)
Urbana {University)
Arthur

8t. Joseph

Tuscola
Champaign (St.
Tuscola

Arthur

Villa Grove
Champaign (St.
Champaign (St.
Fithian (Qakwood)
Villa Grove
Decatur (St.

Arthur

Arthur

Champaign (5t.

10
11
11
9

12
12
10
12
g

10
12
10
1
10
9

1
10
1"
11
1"
11
11
g9

1
1
11
10
1"
12
10
12
11
10
9

10
12

12
12
10
9

18:07.7
18:10.3
18:14.8
18:21.0
18:56.8
19:02.5
19:08.8
19:13.8
19:15.3
19:29.4
19:30.7
19:33.3
19:33.9
19:36.0
19:43.0
19:46.8
1951 4
20:03.8
20:08.0
20:24.4
20:26.0
20:28.2
20:28.4
20:35.1
20:37.6
20:39.7
20:51.1
20:52.3
20:54.8
20:57.5
20:57.7
21:00.2
21:024
21.02.6
21:04.7
21:06.0
21:08.1
21169
21:22.2
21:28.9
21:36.7
21:39.4
21:47.9
21:51.7
21:56.3
22:14.0
22203
22:24.0
22:31.5
22:325
22:39.3

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
G0
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
Al
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

0
TN

Score Name

51 Sarah Rafferty
52 Montana Reitsma
53 Lily Leaks
54 Haley Etchason
55 Savannah Mounce
56 Reggan Smith
57 Melyssa Hollon
58 Mckenna Pack
59 Hannah Hornaday
60 Kyleigh Price
61 Gracie Jessup
62 Allie Garfield
63 Riley Adrian

(< 5} Caroline Hill
€4 Isabella Martinez
65 Morgan Brummer
66 Halley Stutz

(< 5) Haley Garrett
67 Madison Logan
68 Elleannah Hedgecock
69 Mackenzi Bowles
70 Demi Drake

(< 5) Hannah Hayes
71 Shelby McGee
72 Sicylar Witkins
73 Kalie Tilson
74 Lauren Woods
75 Mia Hausmann
76 Madeline Thoriton
77 Lillie Trimble
78 Jayne Damery
79 Victoria Billups
80 Morgan Klover
81 Blair Corrington
82 Michelle Hoilon
83 Elsie Rund
84 Elizabeth Rutan
85 Hadiey Reed

Girls
Girls Varsity

; a%?/ Class - 1 Varsity

Team

Arthur

Bismarck

Argenta

Decatur (St.
Decatur (St,
Tuscola

Argenta

DPecatur (St.
Tuscola

Villa Grove

Fithian (Oakwood)
Bismarck
Moweaqua (Central
Bement

Bismarck

Decatur (St.

Villa Grove
Bement

Villa Grove
Bismarck

Arthur

Decatur {St.

Cerro Gordo
Fithian (Oakwood)
Tuscola

Fithian (Oakwood)
Tuscola

Tuscola

Bismarck

Bismarck
Moweaqua (Central
Moweaqua {Central
Argenta

Argenta

Argenta
Moweaqua (Central
Moweaqua (Central
Moweaqua (Central

Grade
106
12

10
10

12
10
12

1

12
11
10
10

12
"
12
10
11
10

10

10
12
12
12
11
10

Time

22413
22:59.6
23.08.2
23:18.6
23:21.2
23:32.2
23:39.9
23:45.9
24:02.3
24:10.3
24:14.8
24:19.0
24:21.4
24:26.4
24:52.6
24:50.3
25:07.7
25:19.6
25:37.0
25:38.8
25:50.0
26:121
26:21.4
26:22 .1
26:27.1
26:33.4
26:50.0
26:56.0
27319
28:04.1
28:37.0
30:16.2
30:23.9
31:22.0
3:32.7
32:18.5
35:44.7
35:85.7
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Race Dafe
Octiober 24, 2020

Girls v N/ ANk N N Girls
Girls Varsity < = - U ,}D Girls Varsity
Class -1 Varsity "! % U( \D ] 9\(& 9\0 Class - 1 Varsity
Cum Cum J " ?\ Cum Cum
Name Grade Place Place Time Time azs,‘ Grade Place Place Time Time
Tolono {Unlty) Finigh Position- 1 Champaign (St. Thomas Nore) Finish Position- 5§
Team Score (places): 40 Team Score {places): 136
Average Time: 19:10.7 . Average Time: 20:42.8
1 Erica Woodard 9 4 4 18:21.0 18:21.0 6 Gianna Kreps 10 {44) (180) 21:56.3  2:05:30.5
2 Caelyn Kleparski 9 7 11 19:13.8 37:34.8 7 Emily Herges 9 (50) (230} 22:39.3 2:28:09.9
3 Taylor Joop 12 8 19 19453 56501 [ pynian (0akwood) Finish Position - 6
4 Qlivia Shike 9 9 28 19:294 1:16:19.5 Team Score (places): 221
5 Malia Fairbanks 1 12 40 19:33.9  1:35535 Average Time: 22: 45'6
6 Elizabeth Hulick 12 (14) (54) 19:430  1:55:36.5 _ CeeT
7 Caroline Bachert 12 ({7 (71)  20:038  2:15:40.4 1 Macie Russell 9 18 18 20:06.0 20:08.0
. . 2 Allie Morris 10 26 44 20:51.1 40:57.2
Monticello _ Finish Position - 2 3 Mackenzie Russell 12 456 80 221140  1:03:413
Team Score {places): 51 4 Gracle Jessup 12 61 150 24148  1:27:26.1
Average Time: 19:23.5 5 Shelby McGee 10 71 221 26221 1:53:482
1 Mabry Bruhn 10 1 1 18:07.7 18:07.7 6 Kalie Tilson 10 (73) (204)  26:33.4 220217
2 Grace Talbert 12 & 6 18:56.8 372045 | Arthur (A.-Lovington-Atwood-Hammond) Finish Position - 7
3 Estella Miller 10 6 12 19:02.5 56:07.0 Team Score (places): 225
4 Rose Talbert 10 19 31 20:24.4 1:16:31.5 Average Time: 22_06'6
5 Emma Brown 12 20 51 20:26.0 1:36:57.5 9 e
6 Kyara Welter 1 (22) (¥3)  20:284  1:57:26.0 1 Charley Condi 10 3B 36  21:081 21:08.1
7 Joe Walker a (32) (105) 290024 2:18:28.4 2 Alisha Frederick 11 77 21:39.4 42:47 5
_ .. . 3 Makenzie Brown 12 48 125 22:31.5 1:05:19.1
Urbana (University) Finish Position - 3 4 Emma Edwards 10 49 174  22:325 12750 "
Team Score (places). 58 5 Sarah Rafferty 10 51 225 22413  1:50:3
Average Time: 20:03.7 6 Mackenzi Bowles 12 {89) (294)  25:50.0  2:18:23.0
; ;::a Th:ri :g 13 122 :gggg ;_?l?f Decatur (St, Teresa) Finish Position - 8
ayla Blanke w8, e Team Score (places):
3 Maxine Van Der Donk 11 25 37 20:39.7 58:20.8 Average Tim:) 22'3;-6235
4 Madeleine Keenan 1 30 67 20:67.7 1:19:18.6 9 Cemm
5 Stefania Dzhaman 11 31 98 21:002  1:40:18.9 1 Eflie Stahr 10 2t 21 20:28.2 20:28.2
8 CadiHu 1 (34) (132) 21:04.7 2:01:23.6 2 Hannah Hollis 12 47 68 22:24.0 42:52.2
7 Erin Smith 1 (35) (167) 21:06.0 2:99:90 § 3 Haley Etchason 9 54 122 23:18.6 1:06:10.8
- B 4 Savannah Mounce 10 85 177 23:.21.2 1:29:32.1
5t. Joseph (S.J.-Ogden) Finish Position- 4 5 Mckenna Peck 9 58 235 23:45.9 1:53:18.1
Team Score {places): 104 6 Morgan Brummer 12 (65) (300)  24:503  2:18:17.4
Average Time: 20:19.4 7 Demi Drake 11 (70) (370) ' 261121  2:44:206
1 Ava Knap 1 19 1t 19:33.3 19:33.3 | Bismarck (B.-Henning-Rossville-Alvin) Finish Position - 9
2 Helene Jones 0 13 24 19:36.0 38:09.4 Team Score (places): 249
3 Chloe Burkhaiter 9 24 48 20:37.6 58:47.0 Averags Time: 25: 13‘0
4 Malorie Sarmecki 1M 27 75 20523  1:20:39.4 99 ime: ==
5 Ashlyn Lannert 11 29 104 20575  1:41:36.9 1 Gabriella Moreman 9 38 18148 18:14.8
6 Kailyn Ingram 1 (33) (137)  21:026  2:02:395 2 Montana Reitsma 12 52 55 22:59.6 41146
7 Addie Allen 11 (37) (174) 21:16.9 2:93:55.4 3 Alle Garfield 9 62 117 24:19.0 1:05:33.5
L 4 |sabella Mariinez 9 64 181 24:526 1:30:26.1
Champzign (8¢, Thamas More) Finish Position - 5 5 Elleannah Hedgecock  © 68 249  25:388  1:56:05.0
Team Score (places): 135 ' 6 Madeline Thorlfon 9 (76) (325)  27:318  2:23:36.9
Average Time: 20:42.8 7 Lillie Trimble 9 (77 402)  28:041  2:51:41.1
1 Reese Hogaﬂ 12 15 15 19:46.8 19:46.8 Tuscola Finish Position - 40
2 Kennedy Ramshaw 10 16 3 19:51.4 39:38.3
Team Score (places):
3 Emma Devocelie 10 23 54 20851 1001134 Ao eTimtS23'2 : 1265
4 Claire Monahan 10 39 93 21289  1:21:424 ge Time: 252
5 Skyler Anderson 9 43 136 21517 1:43:34.1 1 Laney Cummings 12 38 38 21222 212,

1 10/24/2020 12:24:14



Race Date
Cctober 24, 2020

Cross Country Regionals - St Teresa (Decatur)
Final Team Resuits

Girls
Girls Varsity

Class - 1 Varsity

Name

Tuscola
Team Score (places); 285
Average Time: 23:24.1

2 Brynn Tabeling
3 Reggan Smith
4 Hannah Hornaday
5 Skylar Wilking
6 Lauren Woods
7 Mia Hausmann

Villa Grove
Team Score (places): 281
Average Time: 23:48.8

"1 Emma Buesing

2 Lilli Mentgomery

3 Kyleigh Price

4 Hailey Stutz

§ Madison Logan
Argenta {(A.-Oreana)

Team Score (places): 209

Average Time: 25:53.2

1 Heidi Heldt

2 Lily Leaks

3 Melyssa Hollon

4 Morgan Klover

5 Blair Corrington

6 Michelle Helion
Moweagua (Central A 5 M)

Team Score (places): 387

Average Time: 30:15.6

1 Riley Adrian

2 Jayne Damery

3 Victotia Billups

4 Elsie Rund

5 Elizabeth Rutan

6 Hadley Read
Bament

Teamn Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Caroline Hill

2 Haley Garrett
Cerro Gordo

Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Hannah Hayes

12
10
12
11
9

10

10

10
11
10

1

12
12
11

"
10
12
10

12

40
58
59
72

Cum
Grade Place Place

78
134
163
265

(74) (339)
{75} {(414)

46
60
66
67

28
53
57
80
81

42
88
148
214
281

28
81
138
218
299

(82) (381)

63
78
79
83
84

83
141
220
303
387

(85) (472)

<5
<5

< §

Time

Cum
Time

Finish Position - 10

21:36.7
23:32.2
24:02.3
26:27.1
26:50.0
26:56.0

42:58.9
1:06:31.1
1:30:33.5
1:57:006
2:23:50.7
2:50:46.7

Finish Position - 1%

21:47.9
22:20.3
24:10.3
28:07.7
25:37.9

21478
44.08.2
1:08:18.5
1:33:26.3
1:59:04.2

Finish Position - 12

20:54.8
23:06.2
23:39.9
30:23.9
31:22.0
31:32.7

20:54.8
44:01.0
1:07:40.9
1:38:04.8
2:09:26.8
2:40:59.6

Finish Position - 13

24:24.4
28:37.0
30:18.2
32:18.5
35:44.7
35:65.7

24:21.4
52:58.5
1:23:14.7
1:55:33.2
2:31:17.9
307:13.7

Finish Position - inc.

24:26.4
25:19.6

24:26.4
49:46.1

Finish Position - Inc.

26:21.4

26:21.4

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - 1 Varsity
Cum Cum
Name Grade Place Plage  Time Time

Champaign {Judah Christian) Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

1 Aleigha Garrison 9 <5 19:08,8 19:08.8

) 10/24/2020 12:24:14



Race Dale

October 24, 2020

= O N, bh WN S

-

@
14
15
16

Boys

Class - 1 Varsity

W

Place Score Name Team Grade
1 Layton Hall Arthur 12
2 Jackson Grambart Monticelio 1"
3 Josh Baysore Monticallo 12
4 Eli Mojonnier Bismarck 11
5 Brandon Matisey St. Joseph 12
6 Logan Beckmier Arthur 10
7 Ed Mitchell Monticello 11
8 Charlie Mabry St. Joseph 11
9 Lyle Adcock Arthur 10

10 Carson Maroon St. Joseph 9
11 Elijah Mock St. Joseph 11
12 Josiah Hortin Tuscola 9
13 Jace Green Arthur 1
14 Connor O'Donneil Tolono (Unity) 12
15 Jacob Adcock Arthur 10
16 Logan Wolfersherger  St. Joseph 12
17 Ben Gavel Tolono (Unity) 12
18 Henry Laufenberg Urbana (University) 11
19 Jarrett Cox Tolono (Unity) 12
20 Ray Jones Urbana (University) 12
21 Dylan Howell Cerro Gordo 9
22 Caleb Kernaghan Decatur (St. 10
23 Zach Ruwe Villa Grove 9
24 Luke Stegall St. Joseph 1
25 Emerson Thoriton Bismarck "
26 Joey Wenke Monticello 12
27 Ciayton Jamisen Toleno (Unity) 1
28 Shawn Derby Monticello 12
29 Spencer Wilson St. Joseph 9
30 Thomas Cler Tolono (Unity) 11
31 Marlin Velchek Decatur (St. 10
32 Logan Sjkorski Monticeilo 10
33 Ayden Ingram Bismarck 9
34 Doeminic Herold Bethany (Okaw 9
35 Ryan Forlines Bethany (Okaw k2]
38 Ryan Woodruff Argenta 1
37 Clayton Bone Bethany (Okaw 12
38 Murphy McCool Bismarck 10
39 Bryson Denny Tolono {Unity) 9
40 Brendad Graven Tolono (Unity) 10
41 Carson Kernghan Decatur (St. 10
42 Jacob Duzan Arthur 11
43 Cameron Kernaghan  Decatur (St. 10
44 Riley Nolan Tuscola 11
45 Logan Wallace Tuscola "
46 Lukas Urbana (University} 10
47 Rylan Good Monticello 9
48 Reggie Edmonds Arthur 11
(< 5) Brandon Escobedo Moweacgua (Central 12
(< 5) Martin Mondala Champaign (St. 10
49 Gus Miller Urbana (University) 10

15:33.0
15:40.0
15:42.7
15:48.6
16:00.6
16:01.8
16;10.1
16:11.6
16:14.7
16:19.9
16:37.6
16:38.1
16:38.8
16:39.7
16:40.5
16:40.6
16:44.0
15:45.0
16:45.8
16:46.2
16:55.6
17:02.0
17:02.7
17:06.0
17:11.6
17:14.1
17:14.3
17:18.0
17:19.7
17.21.0
17:33.4
17:35.7
17:39.6
17:39.8
17:43.8
17:48.9
17:49.3
17:51.2
17:54.6
17:58.9
18:00.2
18:00.2
18:03.9
18:08.6
18:14.4
18:17.0
18:17.7
18:20.2
18:21.6
18:24.7
18:25.1

J
Time Place S\,@ e

66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
a7
o8
99
100
101
102

50 Aiden Beachy
51 James Dulin
52 Gus Striglos

{< 5) Joshuah Schultz
53 Nicholas Phillips
54 Jackson Barrett
55 Will Foltz
56 Aidan Skinner
57 Collin Warren

(< 5) Gabe McElroy
58 Kelby Svendsen
59 Jacob Stoerger
60 Mason Veach
61 Alec Harrison
62 Tyler Heldt
63 Diego Hernandez
64 Walter Kraatz
65 Rowan
66 Austin Hughes
67 Isaiah Tidwell
68 Eli Ronk
69 Daniel Olson
70 Dalton Hobick
71 David Volle
72 Preston Ozier
73 Austin Zuch
74 Luke Dobson
75 Jacob Taftinger

(< 5) August Christhilf
76 Lukas Carey

(< 5} Joseph Ulozas
77 Damien Coney
78 Jessee Quick

{< 5) Jason Ballard
79 Kayden Trimble
80 John Freese
81 Hunter Rincker
82 Kade Alumbaugh
83 Coleton Vermillion
84 Evan Fogerson
85 Logan Chapman
86 Ethan Brewer
87 Curtis Kalk

{< 5) Nathan McElroy
88 Camren Brown
89 Stephen Ryan
90 Owen Miller
91 Austin Zoch
92 Nathan Dahi
93 Aidan Marshall
94 Ethan Dahl

Boys

Boys Varsity
Class - 1 Varsity

Team

Tuscola

Bismarck

Decatur (St.
Champaign {(Judah
Urbana (University)
Tuscola

Tuscola

Fithian (Oalowood)
Cerro Gordo
Moweaqua (Central
Urbana (University)
Bement

Tuscola

Fithian (Oakwood)
Argenta

Decatur {St.
Urbana (University)
Villa Grove
Decatur (St.
Bismarck

Fithian (Oakwood)
Villa Grove

Fithian {Cakwood)
Argenta

Bethany (Okaw
Villa Grove

Cerro Gordo
Fithian (Qakwood)
Champaign (St.
Villa Grove
Champaign (St.
Bethany (Okaw
Bement
Champaign (St.
Bismarck

Cerro Gorde

Cerro Gordo
Bement

Fithian (Oakwood)
Bement

Villa Grove

Fithian (Oakwood)
Bement
Moweagua (Central
Cerro Gordo
Argenta

Bethany (Okaw
Villa Grove
Argenta

Bement

Argenta

11
11
9

11
10
9

11
¢
9

10
12
10
12
12
10
12
12
9

12
9

9

9

10
11
12
10
11
10
12
10
11
9

9

"
i2
9

10
12
10

12
11

10/24/2020 12:10:17 PM



Cross Country Regionals - St 1eresa (Decatur)

Race Date
October 24, 2020 Final Team-Resuyits
Boys Varsity /7 ‘ \ -l ys Varsity
Class - 1 Varsity ) ZZ O , ss - 1 Varsity
Cum p Cum Cum
Name Grade Place Place Time rade Place Place Time Time
Arthur (A.-Lovington-Atwood-Hammond) Finish Positlon - 1 Blsmarck {B.-Hennlng-Rossville-Alvin) Finish Position- &
Team Score {places): 44 Team Scare (places). 151
Average Time: 16:13.7 Average Time: 17:23.5
1 Layton Hal! 12 1 1 16:33.0 15:33.0 6 Isaiah Tidwell 10 (67) (218} 19:31.9 1:48:29.6
2 Logan Beckmiar 10 6 7 16:01.8 31:34.9 7 Kayden Trimble 11 (79) (297)  21:154  2:07:45.0
3 Lyle Adcock 10 9 16 16:14.7 47:49.6 Urbana (Universﬂy) Finish Position- 6
4 Jace Grean 11 13 29 16:38.8 1:04:28.4 Team Score (places): 186
5 Jacob Adcock 10 16 44 16:40.5 1:21:08.9 .
Average Time: 17:46.3
6 Jacob Duzan Kkl (42) (86) 18:00.2 1:39:08.2 ¢
7 Reggie Edmonds 11 (48) (134) 182202  1:57:29.5 t Henry Laufenberg 11 18 18 16:45.0 16:45.0
.. 2 Ray Jones 12 20 38 16:46.2 33:31,
5t. Joseph {5.J.-Ogden) Finish Position- 2 3 Lulfas 10 46 a4 1847.0 5?'483
Team Score (places): 50 4 Gus Miller 10 49 133 18251  1:10:135
Average Time: 16:22.0 5 Nicholas Phillips 12 53 188  18:38.1 1:28:51.6
1 Brandon Mattsey 12 5 5 16:00.6 16:00.6 6 Kelby Svendsen 9 (58) (244) 19:01.5 1:.47:53.2
2 Charlie Mabry 11 8 13 16:11.6 32:12.2 7 Walter Kraatz 9 (64) (308) 19:14.9 2:07:08.1
3 Carson Maroon 9 10 23 16:19.9 48:322 | pgcatur (St. Teresa) Finish Position - 7
4 Elijah Mock 11 11 34 16:37.6 1:65:09.8 Team Score (places): 189
5 Logan Wolfersberger 12 16 50 16:40.6 1:21:50.4 e
A Time: 17:50.1
6 Luke Stegall 11 (@4 74 17060  1:38:56.4 verage Time: 17:5
7 Spencer Wilson 9 (20) (103) 17197  1:56:16.1 1 Caleb Kemaghan 10 22 22 17020 17:02.0
Nionticelt Finish Position 3 2 Mariin Velchek 10 31 53 17:33.4 34:35.5
onticelto ) 3 Carson Kernghan 10 41 94 18:00.2 52:35.7
Team Sco-re (places): 66 4 Cameron Kernaghan 10 43 137 18:03.9 1:10:39.6
Average Time: 16:25.0 5 Gus Striglos 9 52 180  18:31.2  1:20:10.9
1 Jackson Grambart 11 2 2 15:40.0 15:40.0 6 Diego Hemandez 10 (63) (252) 19:13.0 1:48:23.9
2 Josh Baysore 12 3 5 15:42.7 31:22.7 7 Austin Hughes 12 {66) (318) 19:26.2 2:07:50.1
3 Ed Mitchell 1" 7 12 16:10.1 47:32.9 Tuscola Finish Position - 8
4 Joey Wenke 12 26 38 17:14.1 1:04:47 1 Team Score (places): 205
5 Shawn Derby i2 28 66 17:18.0 1:22:05.1 ] '
Average Time: 18:02.5
6 Logan Sikorski 10 {32) (98) 17:35.7 1:39:40.8 v g ]
7 Rylan Good 9 (47) (145) 18:17.7 1-57:58.5 1 Josiah Hortin 9 12 12 16:38.1 16:38.1
i . 2 Riley Nelan 11 44 56 18:08.6 34.46.7
Tolono (Unity) _ Finish Position - 4 3 Logan Wallace M 45 101 18144 53012
Team Score (places): 107 4 Aiden Beachy 12 50 151 18256  1:11:268
Average Time: 16:56.9 5 Jackson Barrett 9 54 205 18:46.0 1:30:12.9
1 Connor O'Donnell 12 14 14 16:39.7 16;39.7 6 Will Foltz 9 {55) (260) 18:46.0 1:48:59.0
2 Ben Gavel 12 17 3 16:44.0 33:23.7 7 Mason Veach 10 (80) (320) 19:05.5 2:08:04.5
3 Jamett Cox 12 ¢ 50 16:45.8 50:09.5 Bethany (o'(aw Valley) Finish Position- 9
4 Clayton Jamison 11 27 77 17:14.3 1:07:23.9 Team Score {places): 255
5 Thomas Cler 1 30 107 17:21.0 1:24:44.9 . ’
Time: 18:53.2
6 Bryson Denny 9 (39) (148) 17:546  1:42:395 Average Time: 18:53
7 Brendan Graven 10 (40) (186)  17:58.9  2:00:38.4 1 Dominic Herold 9 34 34 17308 17:39.8
, 2 Ryan Forlines 8 3B 69 17:43.8 35.23.6
Bismarck (B.-Henning-Rossville-Alvin) Finigh Position- & 3 C:; vton Bone 12 37 106 17:49.3 53:13.0
Team Score (places): 151 4 Preston Ozier 12 72 178 20026 113157
Average Time: 17:23.5 5 Damien Coney 11 77 255 21:10.4 1:34:26.1
1 Eli Mojonnier 11 4 4 15:48.6 15:48.6 6 Owen Miller 10 (90) (345) 24:10.0 1:58:36.2
2 Emerson Thorlton " 25 29 17:11.6 33:00.2
3 Ayden Ingram 9 33 82 17:39.6 50:39.9
4 Murphy McCool 10 38 100 17:51.2 1:.08:31.2
5 James Dulin 10 51 151 18:26.4 1:.26:57.6

1 10/24/2020 12:09:35



Lross Lountry egionais - ot [eresa (Decatur)

Race Date
October 24, 2020 Final Team Results
Boys Boys
Boys Varsity Boys Varsity
Class - 1 Varsity Class - 1 Varsity
Cum Cum Cum Cum
Name Grade Place Place Time Time Name Grade Place Place Time Titne

Villa Grove Finish Position - 10 Champalgn {St. Thomas More) Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): 306 Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time: 19:23.1 Average Time:
1 Zach Ruwe 9 23 23 17:02.7 17:02.7 1 Martin Mondala 10 < § 18:24.7 18:24.7
2 Rowan 10 65 88 19:24.9 36:27.6 2 August Christhilf 9 <5 20:37.2 39:01.9
3 Daniel Qlson 12 B9 157 19:38.8 56:06.4 3 Joseph Ulozas 10 <5 20:51.6 58:63.6
4 Austin Zuch 9 73 230 20:03.7 1:16;:10.2 4 Jason Ballard 10 <5 21:14.1 1:21:07.8
5 Lukas Carey 9 76 306  20:464  1:36:557 | mgweaqua {Central A & M) Finlsh Position - Inc.
6 Logan Chapman 9 (85} (391) 21:56.5 1:58:52.3 Team Score (places): Inc
7 Austin Zoch 9 (91) (482) 24:55.1 2:23:.47.4 _ B

Average Time:

Gerro Bordo ] Finish Position - 11 1 Brandon Escobedo 12 <5 18:21.6 18:21.6
Taam Sco-re (|.alac.es). 313 2 Gabe McEiroy 11 <5 18:51.6 37:13.2
Average Time: 19:46.2 3 Nathan McElroy 9 <5 22:30.7 59:43.9
1 Dylan Howell 9 22 16:55.6 16:55.6 Champaign {Judah Christian) Finish Position - Inc.
2 Collin Warren 11 a7 78 18:50.4 35:46.0 Team Score {places): Inc
3 Luke Dobson 12 74 1562 20:22.4 56:08.4 Average Time: B
4 John Freese 10 80 232 21:.16.8 1:17:25.2 9 :
5 Hunter Rincker 12 81 313 21:258  1:38:51.0 1 Joshuah Schultz 12 <5 18:36.3 18:36.3
6 Camren Brown 10 (88} (401) 23.38.6 2:02:29.7
7 Kyle Debson 10 {95) (496) 30:52.6 2:33:22.3

Fithian {Oakwood) Finish Position - 12

Team Score (places): 330
Average Time: 19;34.3

1 Aidan Skinner 9 b8 56 18:50.2 18:50.2
2 Alec Harrison ] 61 117 19:098.1 37:58.3
3 Eli Ronk 12 68 185 19:38.3 57:37.7
4 Dallon Hobick 10 70 255 19:40.3 1:17:18.0
5 Jacob Taflinger 9 75 330 2001335 1:37:51.6
6 Coleton Vermillion 1" (83) (413) 21:51.4 1:59:43.0
7 Ethan Brewer 11 (86) (499) 22:08.2 2:21:51.3
Argenta (A.-Oreana) Finish Position - 13

Team Score {places). 350
Avarage Time: 21:10.3

1 Ryan Woodruff 11 36 36 17:48.9 17:48.9
2 Tyler Heldt 11 62 98 19:12.5 37.014
3 David Volle 12 71 169 19:48.9 56:50.4
4 Stephen Ryan 12 89 258 23:49.5 1:20:39.9
5 Nathan Dahl 12 92 350 25:11.6 1:45:51.6
6 Ethan Dahl g {94) (444) 30:26.1 2:16:17.7
Bement Finish Position - 14

Team Score (places): 380
Average Time: 21:16.9

1 Jacob Stoerger 11 56 59 19:02.8 19:02.8
2 Jessee CQluick 12 78 137 21:12.9 40:15.7
3 Kade Alumbaugh 10 82 219 21:454 1:02:01.2
4 Evan Fogerson 9 84 303 21:53.4 1:23:54.6
5 Curtis Kalk 12 87 390 22:29.9 1:46:24.6
6 Aidan Marshall 11 (93) (483) 26461  2:13:10.7

2 10/24/2020 12:09:35



